
* All groups of 5 or more people will have an automatic 10% discretionary gratuity added to their bill *

Allergen Index: (1) Celery (2) Cereals, (3) Eggs, (4) Fish, (5) Crustacean, (6) Molluscs, (7) Lupin, (8) Milk, (9) Nuts, 
(10) Peanuts, (11) Sesame, (12) Soya, (13) Sulpher Dioxide (14) Mustard

DESSERTS 

MAIN COURSE

STARTERS

 SOUP OF THE EVENING 
(1,2 wheat, 8,12,13) 

SELECTION OF ICE CREAM (
3,8,9)

€4.50

€4.50

€4.50

€10.50

€4.50 

BUTTERED CORN ON THE COB
(8)

KIDS CHEESEBURGER
House Fries (1,2 wheat, 8, 12,13)

€9.50CHICKEN GOUJONS
House Fries (2,3,4,8,11,12,13,14)

€9.50TOMATO & MOZZARELLA PASTA 
(1,2 wheat, 8,11,12,13)

KID’S MENU

COOKIE & ICE- CREAM
 (2 wheat,8,9)

MEAL DEAL
STARTER +MAIN COURSE + DESSERT
with a glass of milk or cordial 

€18.00

€10.50TRADITIONAL BEEF BOLOGNESE PASTA
(1,2 wheat, 8,11,12,13)


